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CHANNEL MANAGER 
TERRITORIES

Tianna Sheppard
SOUTHEAST

Jason Shawgo
AVP Channel Sales - East

Nick Madsen
AVP Channel Sales - West
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Ted Strong
SOUTHEAST

Kathleen Annitto
NORTHEAST

Joseph Galluzzi
NORTHEAST

Yvette Bratt
CALIFORNIA

Robert Sanchez
MOUNTAIN WEST

Alan Kaplan
MIDWEST Jim Longtin

SOUTHWEST

Anthony Saitta
SOUTHWEST

Oliver Kersey
MOUNTAIN WEST

Aaron Conant
NORTHWEST



Heather Behland
Sales Engineer
847.798.6097
heatherb@broadvoice.com

CHANNEL SALES SUPPORT

Aaron Conant
Regional Channel Manager
253.561.7037
aaronc@broadvoice.com

Courtney Green
Partner Sales Manager
747.217.0013
courtneyg@broadvoice.com

Michael Farkas-Jones
Sales Engineer
818.746.2226
michaelj@broadvoice.com

Yvette Bratt
Regional Channel Manager
323.352.0331
yvetteb@broadvoice.com

Darlene Paisano
Sr. Partner Sales Manager
818.449.6344
darlenep@broadvoice.com

Michael Farkas-Jones
Sales Engineer
818.746.2226
michaelj@broadvoice.com

Nick Madsen
AVP, Channel Sales - West
630.402.6651
nickm@broadvoice.com

NORTHWEST SUPPORT

Oliver Kersey
Channel Manager
801.205.9562
oliverk@broadvoice.com

Alissa Turcios
Sr. Partner Sales Manager
747.217.0011
alissat@broadvoice.com

Courtney Green
Partner Sales Manager
747.217.0013
courtneyg@broadvoice.com

Phil Hoskins
Sales Engineer
801.508.2116
philh@broadvoice.com

Phil Hoskins
Sales Engineer
801.508.2116
philh@broadvoice.com

MOUNTAIN WEST SUPPORT

Alan Kaplan
Regional Channel Manager
847.849.1616
alank@broadvoice.com

Alissa Turcios
Sr. Partner Sales Manager
747.217.0011
alissat@broadvoice.com

Heather Behland
Sales Engineer
847.798.6097
heatherb@broadvoice.com

NORTHWEST SUPPORT

CALIFORNIA

Robert Sanchez
Regional Channel Manager
720.358.0184
rsanchez@broadvoice.com

Janet Nelson
Partner Sales Manager
747.217.0005
janetn@broadvoice.com

Janet Nelson
Partner Sales Manager
747.217.0005
janetn@broadvoice.com

MOUNTAIN WEST SUPPORT

Joseph Galluzzi
Regional Channel Manager
203.433.2517
josephg@broadvoice.com

Christine Rosa
Partner Sales Manager
724.648.3502
christiner@broadvoice.com

Chris Young
Sales Engineer
818.264.4368
chrisy@broadvoice.com

Jason Shawgo
AVP, Channel Sales - East
862.251.6557
jasons@broadvoice.com

NORTHEAST SUPPORT

Anthony Saitta
Regional Channel Manager
972.908.9197
anthonys@broadvoice.com

Jacob Fox
Sales Engineer
719.623.4700
jacobf@broadvoice.com

Jacob Fox
Sales Engineer
719.623.4700
jacobf@broadvoice.com

SOUTHWEST SUPPORT

Tianna Sheppard
Regional Channel Manager
813.328.1947
tiannas@broadvoice.com

Liz Baker
Partner Sales Manager
772.571.8468
lizb@broadvoice.com

Liz Baker
Partner Sales Manager
772.571.8468
lizb@broadvoice.com

SOUTHEAST SUPPORT

Kathleen Annitto
Regional Channel Manager
908.280.1606
kathleena@broadvoice.com

Christine Rosa
Partner Sales Manager
724.648.3502
christiner@broadvoice.com

Chris Young
Sales Engineer
818.264.4368
chrisy@broadvoice.com

NORTHEAST SUPPORT

Jim Longtin
Regional Channel Manager
832.802.0017
jiml@broadvoice.com

SOUTHWEST SUPPORT

Ted Strong
Regional Channel Manager
334.463.5196
teds@broadvoice.com

Jacob Fox
Sales Engineer
719.623.4700
jacobf@broadvoice.com

SOUTHEAST SUPPORT

Kim McLachlan
SVP, Sales + Marketing

908.308.2108
kimm@broadvoice.com

Michael Gottwalt
VP, Strategic Partnerships

330.362.2015
michaelg@broadvoice.com

Lauri Martinez
VP, Channel Marketing

720.248.9174
laurim@broadvoice.com

Eva Mata
Sales Support Manager

818.449.6345
evam@broadvoice.com
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